Giro del Lazio | 1999

procyclingstats.com

18/09/1999 | 206 km | 67 starting
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FOIS Valentino
TONTI Andrea
SIMONI Gilberto
MORSCHER Harald
AXELSSON Niklas
CAUCCHIOLI Pietro
MISSAGLIA Gabriele
GLOMSER Gerrit
FERRIGATO Andrea
PETITO Roberto
TRENTIN Guido
CELESTINO Mirko
BARBERO Sergio

DI GRANDE Giuseppe
GASPERONI Cristian
SERPELLINI Marco
CARAVAGGIO Maurizio
FIORONI Leandro
LUPI Emanuele
ZANETTI Mauro
SCALMANA Davide
BELLUOMINI Luca
FIGUERAS Giuliano
MANCINI Cristiano
ONGARATO Rodolfo
DI LUCA Danilo
BASSO Ivan
MAZZANTI Luca
DUMA Vladimir
VELO Marco
MALBERTI Fabio
SCINTO Luca

ITA19730923
ITA19760216
ITA19710825
AUT19720622
SWE19720515
ITA19750828
ITA19700724
AUT19750401
ITA19690901
ITA19710201
ITA19751124
ITA19740319
ITA19690117
ITA19730907
ITA19701015
ITA19720814
ITA19760522
ITA19740327
ITA19690103
ITA19730405
ITA19750903
ITA19761130
ITA19760124
ITA19740707
ITA19710818
ITA19760102
ITA19771126
ITA19740204
UKR19720302
ITA19740309
ITA19761116
ITA19680128
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DONATI Massimo
ORTENZI Gian Mario
FORCONI Riccardo
FERRARI Diego
SIBONI Marcello
VALOTI Gianluca
DOTTI Fausto
GIANETTI Mauro
PODENZANA Massimo
VERGNANI Marco
KOKORINE Vitali
RICHARD Pascal
BARONTI Alessandro
PUTTINI Felice
GONTCHENKOV Alexander
RAGNETTI Renzo
LELEKIN Serguei
CONTI Roberto
MUSEEUW Johan
MANZONI Mario
HVASTIJA Martin
VIRENQUE Richard
SGAMBELLURI Roberto
TROMBETTA Guido
CASAGRANDE Francesco
SIRONI Gianluca
FRIGO Dario

FRATTINI Cristiano
TONETTI Gianluca
HAMBURGER Bo
KONYSHEV Dmitry

ITA19670118
ITA19760624
ITA19700613
ITA19701117
ITA19650106
ITA19730216
ITA19680607
SUI19640316
ITA19610729
ITA19690713
RUS19750103
SUI19640316
ITA19670604
SUI19670918
UKR19700404
ITA19730303
RUS19730328
ITA19641216
BEL19651013
ITA19690714
SL019691130
FRA19691119
ITA19740406
ITA19710128
ITA19700914
ITA19740628
ITA19730918
ITA19730417
ITA19670421
DEN19700524
RUS19660218



